
B L A N C O  S IG N A T U R E
C L A S S I C  

C L A S S I C  X  V O L U M E
W E T  L O O K

B L A N C O  
O R I G I N A L  V O L U M E

L A S H  L I F T  

£125
£114
£86
£64
£75
£92

£109
£98
£75
£59
£70
£86

C x V Extra Full set
C x V  Full set 
C x V  Half set
C x V Lite infill 
C x V Standard infill
C x V Full infill 

C x V Extra Full set
C x V Full set 
C x V Half set
C x V Lite infill 
C x V Standard infill
C x V Full infill 

£93
£138
£155

£81
£92

£104

£83
£120
£138

£71
£81
£92

Volume Half set 
Volume Full set
Volume Extra Full set
Lite infill
Standard Infill
Full Infill 

Volume Half set 
Volume Full set
Volume Extra Full set
Lite infill
Standard Infill
Full Infill 

B O T T O M  L A S H  R E M O V A L  

BLANCO
LASH
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£115
£105
£77
£59
£70
£87

£98
£88
£65
£46
£59
£75

CLASSIC Extra Full set
CLASSIC Full set 
CLASSIC Half set
Lite Infill 
Standard infill
Full infill  

CLASSIC Extra Full set
CLASSIC Full set 
CLASSIC Half set
Lite Infill 
Standard infill 
Full infill

£60
£71

Top lash Lift (without tint)
Top Lash Lift (with tint)

With Trainer Level With Trainer Level
With Trainer Level

With Lash Artist  Level
With Lash Artist  Level

With Lash Artist  Level

£30
£40

Lift add-on (without tint)
Lift add-on (with tint)

£25
£30

Extensions (10x10) add-on 
Extensions (20x20) add-on

£10
£25

FREE

£20

Removal only (from BLANCO)
Removal only (from other salon)
Removal with New set 
(from BLANCO)
Removal with New set 
(from other salon)

A N IM E  L A S H / K I M K

£93
£138

£81
£92

£83
£120

£71
£81

ANIME / Kim K Half set
ANIME / Kim K  Full set
ANIME / Kim K Lite infill
ANIME / Kim K Standard
infill 

ANIME / Kim K Half set
ANIME / Kim K Full set
ANIME / Kim K Lite infill
ANIME / Kim K Standard
infill 

With Trainer Level

With Lash Artist  Level



C L A S S I C  C LA SSIC  X  V O LU M E
W E T  LOOK  

 W ISPY  LOOK

B L A N C O  V O L U M E  L A S H
K I M K /  A N I M E  S T Y L E

L A S H  L IF T  
( L A S H  F I L L E R )

BO T T O M  LAS H  

Extra Full set・・・min. 100 lashes each
Full set ・・・min. 80 lashes each  up to 100 lashes
Half set ・・・50 lashes each
Lite fill  ・・・Tidy and fill 1-2 week fill or Fill for  
half set within 3 weeks 
Standard infill ・・・Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks
fill / Fill for  full set 
Full Infill ・・・ Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill /
Fill for full set or Extra full set

Extra Full set・・・min. 100 lashes each
Full set ・・・min. 80 lashes each up to 100 lashes 
Half set ・・・50 lashes each
C x V Lite infill ・・・Tidy and fill 1-2 week fill or Fill for half set
within 3 weeks 
C x V Standard  infill ・・・Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks fill  for
full set 
C x V Full Infill | Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill  / Fill for full set
or  Extra full set

Volume Half set ・・・Suitable for Sparse Natural lashes  up to 50 fans of your choice.
Volume Full set ・・・min. 80 fans lashes each up to 100 fans lashes (3D-5D)
Lite fill ・・・Tidy and fill 2-3week fill or Fill for Half set 
Standard infill ・・・Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks fill / Fill for Full set 
Full Infill | Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill / Fill for full set or Extra full set

Lash Filler is a treatment, that will not only lift your
lashes and add them a curl, but will also improve the
condition and health of your natural lashes. 

You can either add lash lift or extensions to your top
lashes service you book in!

An infill is required every 2-3 weeks for half set.
An infill is required Every 3-4 weeks for full set.

All infill session must be booked within 4 weeks from the last appointment.
We do not infill other salons work due to quality issue.
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