

BLANCO SIGNATURE CLASSIC

With Trainer Level	
CLASSIC Extra Full set	£115
CLASSIC Full set	£105
CLASSIC Half set	£77
Lite Infill	£59
Standard infill	£70
Full infill	£87
With Lash Artist Level	
CLASSIC Extra Full set	£98
CLASSIC Full set	£88
CLASSIC Half set	£65
Lite Infill	£46
Standard infill	£59
Full infill	£75

ANIME LASH/KIMK

With Trainer Level

ANIME / Kim K Half set	£93
ANIME / Kim K Full set	£138
ANIME / Kim K Lite infill	£81
ANIME / Kim K Standard	£92
infill	

With Lash Artist Level

ANIME / Kim K Half set	£83
ANIME / Kim K Full set	£120
ANIME / Kim K Lite infill	£71
ANIME / Kim K Standard	£81
infill	

CLASSIC X VOLUME WET LOOK

With Trainer Level	
C x V Extra Full set	£125
C x V Full set	£114
C x V Half set	£86
C x V Lite infill	£64
C x V Standard infill	£75
C x V Full infill	£92
With Lash Artist Level	
C x V Extra Full set	£109
C x V Full set	£98
C x V Half set	£75
C x V Lite infill	£59
C x V Standard infill	£70
C x V Full infill	£86

BOTTOM LASH

Lift add-on (without tint)	£30
Lift add-on (with tint)	£40
Extensions (10x10) add-on	£25
Extensions (20x20) add-on	£30

BLANCO ORIGINAL VOLUME

With Trainer Level	
Volume Half set	£93
Volume Full set	£138
Volume Extra Full set	£155
Lite infill	£81
Standard Infill	£92
Full Infill	£104
With Lash Artist Level	
Volume Half set	£83
Volume Full set	£120
Volume Extra Full set	£138
Lite infill	£71
Standard Infill	£81
Full Infill	£92

REMOVAL

Removal only (from BLANCO)	£10
Removal only (from other salon)	£25
Removal with New set	FRFF
(from BLANCO)	
Removal with New set	000
(from other salon)	£20

LASH LIFT

Top lash Lift (without tint)	£60
Top Lash Lift (with tint)	£71



CLASSIC

- Extra Full set • min. 100 lashes each
- Full set • min. 80 lashes each up to 100 lashes
- Half set • 50 lashes each
- Lite fill • Tidy and fill 1-2 week fill or Fill for half set within 3 weeks
- **Standard infill** • Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks fill / Fill for full set
- Full Infill • Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill / Fill for full set or Extra full set

CLASSIC X VOLUME WET LOOK WISPY LOOK

- Extra Full set • min. 100 lashes each
- **Full set** • min. 80 lashes each up to 100 lashes
- **Half set** • 50 lashes each
- C x V Lite infill • Tidy and fill 1-2 week fill or Fill for half set within 3 weeks
- C x V Standard infill • Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks fill for full set
- **C x V Full Infill** | Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill / Fill for full set or Extra full set

BLANCO VOLUME LASH KIMK/ ANIME STYLE

- Volume Half set • Suitable for Sparse Natural lashes up to 50 fans of your choice.
- Volume Full set • min. 80 fans lashes each up to 100 fans lashes (3D-5D)
- Lite fill • Tidy and fill 2-3week fill or Fill for Half set
- Standard infill • Tidy and or Regular 3-4 weeks fill / Fill for Full set
- Full Infill | Tidy and or Regular ¾ weeks fill / Fill for full set or Extra full set

An infill is required every 2-3 weeks for half set.
An infill is required Every 3-4 weeks for full set.
All infill session must be booked within 4 weeks from the last appointment.
We do not infill other salons work due to quality issue.

LASH LIFT (LASH FILLER)

Lash Filler is a treatment, that will not only lift your lashes and add them a curl, but will also improve the condition and health of your natural lashes.

BOTTOM LASH

You can either add lash lift or extensions to your top lashes service you book in!



CLASSIC









BLANCO VOLUME LASH









CLASSIC X VOLUME











WET LOOK







KIMK/ ANIME STYLE















LASH FILLER LASH LIFT



